Technical data
POLIPUMP-2KG-24 PUM-24VDC-IND.
Automatic multipoint lubricators
MAIN GREASER FEATURES
Driving Type Motor reduction gear
Capacity 2 or 4 litres
Distribution adjustment 12 modes
Number of outputs 24
Grade of grease used 00 à 2
Max pressure 50 bar
Max operating temperature 60 °C
Min operating temperature -10 °C
Voltage 24 V
IP IP65
Length 240 mm
Width 223 mm
Height 291 mm
Mass 3,4 kg
NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS www.ntn-snr.com
1 rue des Usines - 74010 Annecy Cedex - France - Tel. +33 (0)4 50 65 30 00
S.A. au capital de 241 599 528 € - RCS ANNECY B 325 821 072 - Id. Fiscale : FR 48 325 821 072
SIRET 325 821 072 00015 - Code APE 2815 Z - Code NACE 28.15
Page 1/1